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Price
3.4286 EUR

Difference

General attributes

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Security type
Underlying
Maturity

Contract size

Market data

Bid (Bid size)

Ask (Ask size)

Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
Underlying

Underlying price (date)
Settlement price (date)

Open Interest

Performance and Risk

Perf (%)
Perf (abs.)
Beta
Volatility

Futures and Options

Related Futures

Related Options

ERSTE

Group

6m
-29.93%
-1.44

37.81

1.47% (0.05)

BPOFN24
Eurex

EUR

Future
BPOST S.A.
07-2024

100

-EUR (-)

-EUR (-)
3.4286 EUR
3.4286 EUR
3.4286 EUR
3.3789 EUR
BPOST SAA.
3.405 (24/05/15)
3.43 (24/05/15)
0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Recent Research

on sector | on market
Date
2024/05/13

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/15

Headline
] Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
[ ] Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
3 3 Global Equity Ratings
] Aktienempfehlungen Global
[ ] Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

3.3586 EUR (0)

3.4688 EUR (0)

3.6666 EUR (0)

-EUR(-)

4.6687 EUR (2024/01/04)
3.0533 EUR (2024/03/18)

-EUR(-)
-EUR (-)
Download
&
&y
&
2
2
17


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ISIN=BE0974268972
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Future/print.phtml?elem907992_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000C7YMAA6&ID_NOTATION=424363216
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Future/print.phtml?elem907992_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000C7YMAA6&ID_NOTATION=424363216
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86137b189c1e4dae0ff7de5ba44218ec58c0c3d083be7a08fc35b29a4f6b88c5&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4312c461279adf2a1&time=1715897411&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=96bf332d7a77def84424bb29892ffe39f7340ea5f7cbc3599f87abc91ab41d8e&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=024f61db4b3bbedc9&time=1715897411&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eff9f716a9731a2ad5caeaab526f265526c0d2f37a03b0c0a36e71b23442d4b6&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=caac9311f326cba78&time=1715897411&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba7fcada55e336a800081f9420819f33e230a03a0c86ff86f615258b4dbe530a&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1258b76bb4b1ccbb8&time=1715897411&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9666ed22783208624702f6c355f03fc7b32ee03e41e6f3442ac6bf0836c3c60f&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b7b3b1b4d158cce46&time=1715897411&tool=RSC
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